Centennial Event Center- URSA (Duchesne, UT)- 04/15/2017

# 10 Masters HC - 20 teams

Total
Cattle

Placing Total Time

1 114.34
1 114.34
2 108.71
2 108.71
3 110.26
3 110.26
4 57.33
4 57.33
#

14
14
13
13
13
13
7
7

Last Name

Barker
Tillery
Tillery
Warner
Horrocks
Stewart
Stewart
Warner

First Name

Bryce
Jack
Jack
Kirby
Bruce
Ray
Lisa
Kirby

11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 30 teams

Placing Total Time

1 104.73
1 104.73
2 109.03
2 109.03
3 103.58
3 103.58
4 106.97
4 106.97
5 107.59
5 107.59
6 111.82
6 111.82
7 112.57
7 112.57
#

8 HC - 30 teams

Placing Total Time

99.08
99.08
117.71
117.71
110.66
110.66
112.81
112.81
115.81
115.81
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Total
Cattle

13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11

Total
Cattle

16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15

Last Name

Lawson
Lawson
Horrocks
Lawson
Barker
Lawson
Lawson
Tillery
Jacobson
VanTassell
Lawson
Whitaker
Martell
Stewart

Last Name

Stewart
Stewart
Reeves
Warner
Moffitt
Stewart
Reeves
VanTassell
Horrocks
Jacobson

First Name

Falon
Carson
Bruce
Carson
Bryce
Carson
Falon
MaryAnn
Boyd
Kash
Carson
David
Angie
Lisa

First Name

Ray
Lisa
Ryan
Kirby
Mark
Ray
Ryan
Kash
Bruce
Boyd

Amount
Won
$198.00
$198.00
$132.00
$132.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$297.00
$297.00
$198.00
$198.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$297.00
$297.00
$198.00
$198.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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6
6
7
7
#

Placing
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108.1
108.1
57.41
57.41

9 HC - 21 teams

Total Time

117.62
117.62
112.42
112.42
108.08
108.08
102.26
102.26
59.9
59.9

12
12

Total
Cattle

16
16
14
14
13
13
11
11
9
9

Martell
Stewart
Moffitt
Reeves

Last Name

Lawson
VanTassell
Lawson
Tillery
Stewart
Warner
Jones
Whitaker
Reeves
VanTassell

All Levels Handicap - 26 teams

Placing

DOV U R D WWNNIERR

Total Time

109.09
109.09
113.02
113.02
118.19
118.19
115
115
112.51
112.51
111.89
111.89

Total
Cattle

18
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
13
13
12
12

Last Name

Horrocks
Warner
Olsen
Whitaker
Moffitt
Stewart
Barker
Stewart
Horrocks
Olsen
Stewart
Tillery

Angie

Mark
Ryan

First Name

Falon
Kash
Falon
Jack
Ray
Kirby
Spencer
David
Ryan
Kash

First Name

Bruce
Kirby
Michael
David
Mark
Ray
Bryce
Ray
Bruce
Michael
Ray
Jack

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$208.00
$208.00
$139.00
$139.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$328.00
$328.00
$218.00
$218.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points

o o
G PP NNWWwS R

Points

R R NN W WP P oo on,

0.5
0.5



